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Syspend Sanitary HMI L-Shaped Tube

Syspend Sanitary HMI L-Shaped Tube is pre-cut and shaped
with a 90-degree bend to reduce assembly time. For use in
conjunction with Syspend Sanitary HMI Suspension System
components.

FEATURES

Type 304 polished stainless steel
Outer diameter of 64 mm (2.50 in.)
Inner diameter of 60 mm (2.37 in.)
2-mm (.06-in.) wall thickness

Assembled Syspend Sanitary HMI Arm System has a max weight load of 90 Ib. (40.8 kg)



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Polished
Material: Stainless Steel 304

Catalog Number Article Number
ST250250SS

19363
ST500500SS

19364
ST500240SS

19365
ST1000500SS

19366
WARNING

Height

250mm

500mm

500mm

7000mm

Table 1/1
Width

250mm

500mm

240mm

500mm

Thickness

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encst250250ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encst500500ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encst500240ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pr/hoffman/products/encst1000500ss
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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