

Syspend Sanitary HMI L-Shaped Tube



Syspend Sanitary HMI L-Shaped Tube is pre-cut and shaped with a 90-degree bend to reduce assembly time. For use in conjunction with Syspend Sanitary HMI Suspension System components.

FEATURES

Type 304 polished stainless steel

Outer diameter of 64 mm (2.50 in.)

Inner diameter of 60 mm (2.37 in.)

2-mm (.06-in.) wall thickness

Assembled Syspend Sanitary HMI Arm System has a max weight load of 90 lb. (40.8 kg)

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Polished

Stainless Steel 304 Material:

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Thickness	Quick Ship
ST250250SS	19363	250mm	250mm	2mm	No
ST500500SS	19364	500mm	500mm	2mm	No
ST500240SS	19365	500mm	240mm	2mm	No
ST1000500SS	19366	1000mm	500mm	2mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF